
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
92 
21 
9 

38 
7 

66 
85 

Name 
WESTMAN Emil 
RAJALA Veeti 
KIMINKI Miko 
ORTJU Petri 
TÄHTINEN Jarkko 
KOMU Harri 
MÄKELÄ Vesa 

Class 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 

Total Tm 
17:10.543 
17:14.971 
17:24.445 
17:24.569 
17:27.486 
17:28.449 
17:39.431 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Diff 

4.428 
13.902 
14.026 
16.943 
17.906 
28.888 

Gap 

4.428 
9.474 
0.124 
2.917 
0.963 

10.982 

Best Tm 
1:18.332 
1:18.380 
1:18.368 
1:19.032 
1:19.408 
1:19.304 
1:19.809 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 

11 
7 

12 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.428 

Avg. Speed 

46,639 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.332 

Best Speed 

47,199 

Best Lap by 

92 - WESTMAN Emil 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
V8 Thunder SM 

Race 2 - V8 Thunder SM 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:40:34 

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km 

2025-08-10 15:35 


