



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

V8 Thunder SM

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km

Race 2 - V8 Thunder SM

2025-08-10 15:35

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:40:34

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	92	WESTMAN Emil	V8 Thunder	17:10.543	13			1:18.332	5
2	21	RAJALA Veeti	V8 Thunder	17:14.971	13	4.428	4.428	1:18.380	4
3	9	KIMINKI Miko	V8 Thunder	17:24.445	13	13.902	9.474	1:18.368	4
4	38	ORTJU Petri	V8 Thunder	17:24.569	13	14.026	0.124	1:19.032	11
5	7	TÄHTINEN Jarkko	V8 Thunder	17:27.486	13	16.943	2.917	1:19.408	7
6	66	KOMU Harri	V8 Thunder	17:28.449	13	17.906	0.963	1:19.304	12
7	85	MÄKELÄ Vesa	V8 Thunder	17:39.431	13	28.888	10.982	1:19.809	3

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.428	46,639	1:18.332	47,199	92 - WESTMAN Emil

Orbits